brscc’

DRIVEN BY RACING

DRIVER

1 CHRIS DOVELL

RILEY PHILLIPS
SIMON RUDD

14 GARY BATE
PAUL TURNER

22 JAC CONSTABLE
RUSSELL JOYCE

49 HARRY MAILER
JOHN WHITEHOUSE
STEVE RUSTON

97 ANDREW ISHERWOOD
ADAM FAWSITT

98 DAVID POSTINS
JOHN PERROTT

99 AARON COOKE
ROBERT CROYDON

103 CHRISTOPHER WEATHERILL
JONATHAN RAILTON
GREG EVANS

104 VICTOR KARA
DAVID FARROW

109 CHRIS HART
STEPHEN WALTON

146 BEN PITCH
NEIL PLIMMER

155 DAVID RATCLIFF
JOHN RATCLIFF
PETER RATCLIFF

158 GARY SUMMERS
JULIAN WOOD
STEVEN PARKER

195 NEIL BURROUGHS
TED BRADBURY

207 MARK BURTON
GRAHAM PATTLE
JASON MINSHAW

214 MIKE DEVLIN
MATT HOGG

225 FABULOUS RANDACCIO
FARQUINIDEOTT

246 SIMON COLES
VLAD VASSILIEV

249 SCOTT JEFFS
WILL ABRAHAM

257 MARTIN GIBSON
KRISTIAN ROSE

ENIIRYAE

BRSCC 2024 ANGLESEY SUMMER RACE WEEKEND

FUN CUP ENDURANCE CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM / SPONSOR
TEAM OLYMPIAN

GREENHEATH

SKULL CLUB RACING

SIGNATURE RV

97 TEAM JPR FOR HIRE

TEAM 3 MOTORSPORT

JPRTEAM ACR

AXIA METRICS

EDF MOTORSPORTS FOR HIRE

MORPHEUS MOTORSPORT

PLR RACING

TEAM RATTERS RACING

TEAM SUMMERS

MORPHEUS RACING

WAVE 9

SEED DATA

TEAM UVIO/HOFMANN'S LOTUS

VAPECLUB WITH EDF MOTORSPORTS

MJ TECH RACING

257 - JPRFORHIRE

CAR
FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

FUN CUP

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

=



GAZ SHOCKS MAZDA MX-5 CHAMPIONSHIP

6] DRIVER TEAM / SPONSOR CAR

2 THOMAS BROWN TBRRACING MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600

3 RICHARD WOOTTEN BFB RACING MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600

7 TIM DORE AB MOTORSPORT MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600 M

8 NEIL CHISNALL DRIVER MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600

9 EWAN THOMAS AB MOTORSPORT MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600

13 LEVIAISBETT GOA4IT RACING MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600

17 HARRY STORER GO4IT RACING MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600

19 ADAM SPARROW BC CARS MOTORSPORT MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600

23 MARTIN TOLLEY GO4IT RACING MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600 M
24 OLIVER GRAHAM AUTOTEST | TSW MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600

27 LUKE PULLEN AB MOTORSPORT MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600

36 JACKNOLLER DRIVER MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600
45 GRAHAM RUMSEY FULL SEND RDD MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600 M
50 TIM STORER DRIVER MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600 M
53 JONATHAN FIELDSEND FIELDSEND FINANCIAL MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600 M
67 CLIVE CHISNALL DRIVER MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600 M
74 JASON AISBETT DRIVER MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600 M
75 THOMAS LANGFORD LANGFORD RACING MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600

78 RICHARD BARTLETT NHA MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600 M
88 WILLIAM CHADWICK GREEN GENIE RACING MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600
221 THOMAS (TOM) WALKER TUCKER MOTORSPORT MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600 (G)
577 CHRIS THELWELL GO4IT RACING WITH CHRIS THELWELL MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600 M
991 SIMON PRIVETT NHA MOTORSPORT MAZDA MX-5 MK1 1600 M

CLAPHAM NORTH MAZDA MX-5 SUPERCUP CHAMPIONSHIP

DRIVER

TEAM / SPONSOR

CAR

1 AIDAN HILLS HILLS MOTORSPORT MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 PRO

7 ANDREW FLYNN TICKER-TRADER.COM PAUL SHEARD MOTORSPORT MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 PRO (M)
9 AIMEE WATTS PWRLTD MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 CLUB
13 WILBURTILEY PWR RACING MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 CLUB
15 CLIVE POWLES TUCKER MOTORSPORT MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 CLUB (M)
16 TOM GRIFFITHS DRIVER MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 PRO
18 ALISTAIR DENDY MISTY RACING MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 PRO (M)
20 CHRISTOPHER GINN DRIVER MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 CLUB (M)
22 NIC GRINDROD VIKING AUTO GARAGE MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 PRO (M)
27 OLLIE HALL DRIVER MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 CLUB
29 PATRICK FLETCHER LHR RACING/FLETCHER RACING MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 PRO
33 ALEXANDER JONES PAUL SHEARD RACING MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 CLUB
41 JOE WIGGIN SFR MOTORSPORT MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 PRO
50 LEIGH BRITTEN LUKE HERBERT RACING MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 PRO
57 SAM HEADING AB MOTORSPORT MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 PRO
63 OLIVERALLWOOD DRIVER MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 PRO (M)
64 KAMAL KALSI KEW/HILLS MOTORSPORT MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 CLUB
76 NEIL BULLEN HILLS MOTORSPORT MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 CLUB (M) (G)
88 ALEXSTOTT HILLS MOTORSPORT MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 PRO
90 BRUCE ROBINSON PADDOCK MOTORSPORT MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 CLUB (M)
91 JACK SYCAMORE HILLS MOTORSPORT/KEW TECHNOLOGY MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 PRO
93 JACK BREWER TUCKER MOTORSPORT / AIRBOURNE GRAPHICS & SIGNS MAZDA MX-5 MK3 2000 PRO

DRIVER

NANKANG TYRE BMW COMPACT CUP CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM / SPONSOR

CAR

1 GARETH CLAYDON MASTER MIX CONCRETE LTD BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900

3 MATT FLOWERS DRIVER BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900

8 RICHARD SUTHERLAND TARTAN TRAILERS - TARTAN TUNING - REMAP ABERDEEN BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900 M
11 JOSEPH DOBLE DOBLE MOTORSPORT/MIKEY DOBLE RACING BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900

20 GORDON MACMILLAN ALLMAC MOTORSPORT BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900 M
21 ALISTAIR SMITH KC MOTORSPORT BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900

23 MAX NOBLE NOBLE RACING / PARKES MOTORSPORT BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900

25 CONNOR GRADY K CMOTORSPORT BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900

27 ADAM WRIGHT DRIVER BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900

31 PETER SMITH TOTALLY AWESOME TOYS BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900 M
41 TIM SEAFORD DRIVER BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900 M
42 ROD LANGHAM 42 MOTORSPORT BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900 M
64 STEVEN DAILLY KC MOTORSPORT BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900

65 MIKE DOBLE DOBLE MOTORSPORT/MIKEY DOBLE RACING BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900 M
7 MARTIN CAWKWELL MA RACING WITH EDF MOTORSPORTS LTD BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900 M
112 DANIEL MOUNTFORD DRIVER BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900
137 GREGOR PRYOR DRIVER BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900 M
334 BARNEY LOWER HARDLINE MOTORSPORT BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI 1900



14
21
24
43
64
7

90
91
99
119

334

DRIVER

NICK LE DOYEN

JACK WARRY

JAMIE TURNER
JONATHAN GREENSMITH
BEAU PARRY

PETE SMITH

MARTIN TOLLEY
SIMON WATERFALL
JAKE PAICE

OSCAR TREPESS

PAUL BATEMAN
ALEXANDROS KATTOULAS
JONATHAN FIELDSEND
RYAN BARLEY

PETER WILLIAMS
DAVID SCOULLER
ADAM LAWRENCE
RUSSELL HALLEY

DEL PAICE

MATTHEW CROZIER
SIMON PRIVETT

DRIVER

MARK BLUNT

ALEC TOWNLEY

NEIL MARSH
MATTHEW MORTON
PAUL DOBSON

MAX BUXTON

DILLON DAVIS

GREG SPEIGHT
MATTHEW PIMLOTT
DAN WYKE

RON LOFFSTADT
JADE GOODWIN
TUDOR STEFAN NECHITA
MICHAEL BLACKBURN
STEPHANIE SORE
DANIEL ROBINSON
CHRIS CHISNALL
ANTONY SULLIVAN
LIAM BROWNING

MAC MCCARTHY
SAMUEL WATKINS
AIDEN VICKERS
JAMIE LEWTHWAITE
CHRISTOPHER ROWLANDS
JOSHUA WYKE

BEN WYKE

DRIVER

THOMAS BROWN
MAX BUXTON
DILLON DAVIS
SIMON WATERFALL
TUDOR STEFAN NECHITA
KAMAL KALSI
MARTIN CAWKWELL
DAVID FARROW
BRUCE ROBINSON
LIAM BROWNING
RUSSELL HALLEY
AIDEN VICKERS
MARK BLUNT
BARNEY LOWER

TEAM / SPONSOR

MX MOTORSPORT

GO4IT

NHA MOTORSPORT

SG MOTORSPORT

DRIVER

PSRACING

GO4IT RACING

CLOSE RACING / LEVETT BUSINESS SERVICE
DRIVER

BC CARS MOTORSPORT/ SGR
LES BATEMAN MOTORS
DRIVER

FIELDSEND FINANCIAL
DRIVER

AB MOTORSPORT

NHA MOTORSPORT

TUCKER MOTORSPORT, ROB FISHER MOTORSPORT
CLOSE RACING

DRIVER

GARAGE 38

NHA MOTORSPORT

DOWNFORCE RADIO MAZDA MX-5 CLUBMAN CHAMPIONSHIP

CAR

MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1

VINYL DETAIL FIESTA ST150 CHALLENGE

TEAM / SPONSOR

MBM RACING

AUTO ATTUNE PROTRACK

TEN SPORT PERFORMANCE

MORTON LEGAL

DOBSONS VEHICLE REPAIRS

SBR MOTORSPORT

20TEN RACING

FIRST INTERNET DIGITAL MARKETING

RED TREE BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD

SBR MOTORSPORT / VINYL DETAIL

RSL MOTOR SERVICES

SBR MOTORSPORT / WARREN HOUSE ACCOUNTING
TENSPORT PERFORMANCE LTD

DRIVER

RM MOTORSPORT

SBRMOTORSPORT

TENSPORT PERFORMANCE

SBR MOTORSPORT / BROADHEATH RECOVERY SERVICES
RM MOTORSPORTS/LIAM BROWNING RACING
VELOCITY RACING/TEAM EVIL RACING
HARLECH ENGINEERING

MBM RACING

SBR MOTORSPORT, HAVEN TYRE CENTRE
DURLEY GARAGE

WYKE SPORT

WYKE SPORT

CAR

FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150
FIESTA ST150

ANGLESEY SUMMER CELEBRATION RACE

TEAM / SPONSOR

TBR

SBRMOTORSPORT

20TEN

CLOSE RACING/ LEVETT BUSINESS SERVICES
TEN SPORT PERFORMANCE

KEW/HILLS MOTORSPORT

EDF MOTORSPORT

PADDOCK MOTORSPORT

LIAM BROWNING RACING

YOUR NAME HERE / CLOSE RACING
MBM RACING

BARNEYLOWERMOTORSPORT

CAR

MAZDA MX-5 MK1

FIESTA ST150

FIESTA ST150

MAZDA MX-5 MK1

FIESTA ST150

MAZDA MX-5 MK3

BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI

MAZDA MX-5 MK3
FIESTA ST150
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
FIESTA ST150

BMW E36 COMPACT 318TI

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1600
2000
2000
1600
2000
2000
1900

2000
2000
1600
2000

1900

M (G)

MX5 MK1
ST150
ST150

MX5 MK1
ST150

MX5 MK3

BMW CC

MX5 MK3
ST150
MX5 MK1
ST150

BMW CC



